



8	6225	Hex Nut	-	-	6	6
8	6230	Dome Nut	3	3	-	-
7	052	Deck Bolt 6 1/2	-	-	-	6
7	045	Deck Bolt 4 1/4	-	-	6	-
7	043	Deck Bolt 6 1/4	-	3	-	-
7	042	Deck Bolt 5 1/4	3	-	-	-
7	041	Deck Bolt 3 5/8	-	1	-	-
7	040	Deck Bolt 2 5/8	1	-	-	-
6	008	Deck Flange	-	-	1	1
6	006	Deck Flange	1	1	-	-
5	048	Nipple	1	1	1	1
4	5452	Seal	-	-	1	1
4	5450	Seal	1	1	-	-
3	314	Key	-	-	1	1
3	050	Key	-	1	-	-
3	049	Key	1	-	-	-
2	013	Capstan	-	-	1	1
2	010	Capstan	-	1	-	-
2	009	Capstan	1	-	-	-
1	6420	Screw	1	1	1	1
ref.	partno.	description	S400 S600	M800	L 1000	VW 3000